PART 15, CLASS B
оΦутрέ
ммΦнрέ
APPLICATIONS
ÅSolid-state light engine for use as a long-life, high-efficiency replacement module in existing
100-175 HID (high intensity discharge) roadway luminaires.
ÅLight engines available for roadway housings made by all major manufacturers.
ÅSuitable for use in outdoor temperatures of -40ÁF (-40ÁC) to  105ÁF (40ÁC).
ÅSuitable for use with input voltages of 100-277VAC (50-60 Hz).
ORDERING INFORMATION
моΦрέ
оΦотрέ
D 2 UNV 350 CXPE 42 6000
Product Series
D =DuraStreet
Distribution
2 = Type II
3 = Type III
Input Voltage
UNV = Universal
(100-277 VAC)
LED Drive Current
350 = 350mA
525 = 525mA
LED Supplier
CXPE =Cree X-PE
LED Quantity
30 = 30 LEDs*
42 = 42 LEDs
63 = 63 LEDs*
Color Temperature
6000 = 6000K (Cool)
AE115ς
Existing Housing
AE115 = American Electric 115
AE125 = American Electric 125
AE315 = American Electric 315
AE325 = American Electric 325
AE327 = American Electric 327
AE413 = American Electric 413
COVD/F/Y = Cooper OVD/OVF/OVY
COVG/H = Cooper OVG/OVH
COVX = Cooper OVX
COVZ = Cooper OVZ
GEM250 = G.E. M-250A2/R2
GEM400 = G.E. M-400
GEM400A = G.E. M-400A
GEM400A2 = G.E. M-400A2
GEM400R2 = G.E. M-400R2
Please consult EcoFit Lighting for other configurations and options.
DuraStreet Series 42 LED Light Engine